
 
 
 

 

Tudor Grange Primary Academy Perdiswell,  

Bilford Road, Worcester, WR3 8QA 

 

w: www.perdiswell.tgacademy.org.uk 

e: office@perdiswell.tgacademy.org.uk 

t: 01905 453348 
 

Principal: Mrs R Hughes 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES – 2023/2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
TERM STARTS Monday 4th September 2023 (Teacher Day, no pupils) 
   Tuesday 5th September 2023 (Teacher Day, no pupils)    
   Wednesday 6th September 2023 (Teachers and Pupils in school) 

   Friday 6th October 2023 (Trust Teacher Day, no pupils) 
 
HALF TERM  Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 3rd November 2023 
                                          
   

TERM ENDS  Friday 22nd December 2023 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 
TERM STARTS Monday 8th January 2024 (Teacher Day, no pupils)  

                     Tuesday 9th January 2024 (Teachers and Pupils in school) 
   Monday 29th January 2024 (Trust Teacher Day, no pupils) 
  
HALF TERM  Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 
  

TERM ENDS  Friday 22nd March 2024 
  

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
TERM STARTS Monday 8th April 2024 

  
HALF TERM  Monday 27th May 2024 – Friday 31st May 2024 
   Friday 28th June 2024 (Trust Teacher Day, no pupils) 
     
TERM ENDS  Friday 19th July 2024 

   Monday 22nd July 2024 (Teacher Day, no pupils) 
  
  

Good Friday Friday 29th March 2024 
Easter Monday Monday 1st April 2024 

May Day Monday 6th May 2024 
Whitsun Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 
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